
Non-Domestic Appeals to be Heard by the Local Valuation Panel
Date of Hearing:

Location:
22/03/2023
84 Burnbank Centre, Burnbank, Hamilton, ML3 0NA

Printed at on 21/11/2208:47
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Status

SNOOKER CLUB
7 ELLIS STREET
COATBRIDGE
ML5 3AA

PUBLIC HOUSE
SAINTS N SINNERS
162 MAIN STREET
BELLSHILL
ML4 3DN

STORE
303
ORBISTON STREET
MOTHERWELL
ML1 1QH

SHOP
5 STEWARTON STREET
WISHAW
ML2 8AA

TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
NETWORK
CUMULO ENTRY
IN VALUATION AREA

TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
NETWORK
CUMULO ENTRY
IN VALUATION AREA

Description/
Situation

MONTREAL PROPERTY LTD
PER
PRESTON TAIT
CRAIGBEITHE HOUSE
DUNKELD
PERTHSHIRE
PH8 0BW

MOONEY'S BAR LTD
160 MAIN STREET
BELLSHILL
ML4 3DN

DGC TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED
303 ORBISTON STREET
MOTHERWELL
ML1 1QH

STAR COUTURE LIMITED
17 REGENT WAY
HAMILTON
ML3 7EF

TELEFONICA O2 UK LIMITED
PER
COLLIERS
C/O COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
2 WEST REGENT STREET
GLASGOW
G2 1RW

VODAFONE LIMITED
PER
COLLIERS
C/O COLLIERS INTERNATIONAL
2 WEST REGENT STREET
GLASGOW
G2 1RW

Appellant/ Agent

 18,900

 24,250

 18,100

 16,800

 213,500

 164,700

N.A.V.

 18,900

 24,250

 18,100

 16,800

 213,500

 164,700

R.V. N.A.V. R.V.

04/11/R69000/0007/ 
/00001

04/15/P51480/0162/ 
/00001

04/19/U49920/0295/ 

04/21/V99360/0005/ 

04/99/W99754/0021/ 
/00002

04/99/W99754/0027/ 
/00002

Property Reference Outcome


